Analog Power AM3490NE
N-Channel 150-V (D-S) MOSFET
VDS (V) ID(A)
1.2
1
Symbol Limit Units
VDS 150
VGS ±20

DS_AM3490NE_1A
Analog Power AM3490NE
Ordering Information
• AM3490NE-T1-XX
– A: Analog Power
– M: MOSFET
– 3490: Part number
– N: N-Channel
– E: ESD Protection
– T1: Tape & reel
– XX: Blank: Standard
   PF:  Leadfree
•
©  Preliminary 6 Publication Order Number:
DS_AM3490NE_1A
Analog Power AM3490NE
Part Marking
• Line 1: Part Number/Trace Code (Example:
ABYWXX)
– AB: Part Number code
– Y: Year Code
– W: Month Code
– XX: Lot Code
– Pb-Free Product Laser Mark: Add Bar
Over Lot Code "X"